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CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA ESTIU ALEVI
REUS, 30/6 - 2/7/2018

Prova 8 Fem, 800m Lliure 13 anys
30/6/2018 Resultats
FCN 8:52.69 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA 00058 GIJON 19/12/2007

Classificació ANY Temps

1. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Vilafranca 9:51.23 35,00
100m: 1:09.22 1:09.22 300m: 3:37.36 1:14.45 500m: 6:07.62 1:15.46 700m: 8:38.64 1:15.16
200m: 2:22.91 1:13.69 400m: 4:52.16 1:14.80 600m: 7:23.48 1:15.86 800m: 9:51.23 1:12.59

2. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 9:57.68 33,00
100m: 1:07.38 1:07.38 300m: 3:37.11 1:15.41 500m: 6:08.85 1:16.08 700m: 8:41.29 1:15.90
200m: 2:21.70 1:14.32 400m: 4:52.77 1:15.66 600m: 7:25.39 1:16.54 800m: 9:57.68 1:16.39

3. MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 9:59.95 31,00
100m: 1:09.15 1:09.15 300m: 3:40.83 1:15.83 500m: 6:13.82 1:16.70 700m: 8:45.98 1:16.24
200m: 2:25.00 1:15.85 400m: 4:57.12 1:16.29 600m: 7:29.74 1:15.92 800m: 9:59.95 1:13.97

4. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 C.N. Olot 10:12.71 29,00
100m: 1:12.16 1:12.16 300m: 3:46.57 1:17.11 500m: 6:21.15 1:17.57 700m: 8:56.47 1:17.28
200m: 2:29.46 1:17.30 400m: 5:03.58 1:17.01 600m: 7:39.19 1:18.04 800m: 10:12.71 1:16.24

5. QUILEZ AMELA, Nora 05 C.N. Calella 10:22.09 28,00
100m: 1:13.54 1:13.54 300m: 3:48.52 1:16.67 500m: 6:26.15 1:19.02 700m: 9:04.86 1:19.64
200m: 2:31.85 1:18.31 400m: 5:07.13 1:18.61 600m: 7:45.22 1:19.07 800m: 10:22.09 1:17.23

6. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.N. Molins De Rei 10:23.75 27,00
100m: 1:10.70 1:10.70 300m: 3:48.15 1:18.65 500m: 6:27.57 1:19.95 700m: 9:06.85 1:19.12
200m: 2:29.50 1:18.80 400m: 5:07.62 1:19.47 600m: 7:47.73 1:20.16 800m: 10:23.75 1:16.90

7. PUEYO FERRANDO, Minerva 05 C.N. Mataro 10:26.65 26,00
100m: 1:12.65 1:12.65 300m: 3:50.12 1:18.99 500m: 6:29.13 1:19.86 700m: 9:07.99 1:19.99
200m: 2:31.13 1:18.48 400m: 5:09.27 1:19.15 600m: 7:48.00 1:18.87 800m: 10:26.65 1:18.66

8. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 10:26.84 25,00
100m: 1:13.00 1:13.00 300m: 3:49.72 1:18.42 500m: 6:29.38 1:20.09 700m: 9:09.30 1:20.10
200m: 2:31.30 1:18.30 400m: 5:09.29 1:19.57 600m: 7:49.20 1:19.82 800m: 10:26.84 1:17.54

9. TOUS DIEZ, Anna 05 C.N. Sabadell 10:27.26 24,00
100m: 1:13.89 1:13.89 300m: 3:51.26 1:18.73 500m: 6:29.88 1:19.32 700m: 9:09.48 1:19.79
200m: 2:32.53 1:18.64 400m: 5:10.56 1:19.30 600m: 7:49.69 1:19.81 800m: 10:27.26 1:17.78

10. FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 N.C Torello 10:33.05 23,00
100m: 1:13.07 1:13.07 300m: 3:51.87 1:20.27 500m: 6:32.91 1:21.02 700m: 9:13.29 1:20.87
200m: 2:31.60 1:18.53 400m: 5:11.89 1:20.02 600m: 7:52.42 1:19.51 800m: 10:33.05 1:19.76

11. GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 C.N. Sabadell 10:35.14 22,00
100m: 1:13.94 1:13.94 300m: 3:55.61 1:21.48 500m: 6:39.17 1:21.69 700m: 9:18.65 1:19.87
200m: 2:34.13 1:20.19 400m: 5:17.48 1:21.87 600m: 7:58.78 1:19.61 800m: 10:35.14 1:16.49

12. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Mataro 10:38.65 21,00
100m: 1:13.94 1:13.94 300m: 3:56.17 1:21.05 500m: 6:40.20 1:22.28 700m: 9:21.88 1:21.24
200m: 2:35.12 1:21.18 400m: 5:17.92 1:21.75 600m: 8:00.64 1:20.44 800m: 10:38.65 1:16.77

13. FIGUEROLA LORENZANA, Júlia 05 C.N. Cervera 10:39.31 20,00
100m: 1:15.94 1:15.94 300m: 3:56.59 1:20.41 500m: 6:39.00 1:21.03 700m: 9:21.11 1:21.21
200m: 2:36.18 1:20.24 400m: 5:17.97 1:21.38 600m: 7:59.90 1:20.90 800m: 10:39.31 1:18.20

14. MUÑOZ MORENO, Ainhoa 05 C.N. Barcelona 10:41.32 19,00
100m: 1:14.80 1:14.80 300m: 3:59.07 1:21.93 500m: 6:41.56 1:21.15 700m: 9:23.42 1:21.04
200m: 2:37.14 1:22.34 400m: 5:20.41 1:21.34 600m: 8:02.38 1:20.82 800m: 10:41.32 1:17.90

15. CANOSA CASTELLÀ, Laia 05 C.N. Tarrega 10:44.87 18,00
100m: 1:14.67 1:14.67 300m: 3:57.11 1:21.38 500m: 6:40.91 1:22.13 700m: 9:24.43 1:21.32
200m: 2:35.73 1:21.06 400m: 5:18.78 1:21.67 600m: 8:03.11 1:22.20 800m: 10:44.87 1:20.44

16. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 10:48.95 17,00
100m: 1:14.57 1:14.57 300m: 3:57.37 1:22.13 500m: 6:42.73 1:22.56 700m: 9:28.80 1:23.19
200m: 2:35.24 1:20.67 400m: 5:20.17 1:22.80 600m: 8:05.61 1:22.88 800m: 10:48.95 1:20.15


